27 Staple Str , Seventeen Mile Rocks QLD 4073
Ozone Disinfection
OZONE GENERATOR SPECIALIST
pacificwater.com.au
07 3376 9009
www.
02 03

New design with exquisite black appearance,
Adjustable ozone output, digital timer.
With handle and wheels for easy transport.
12 13
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
 CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 80 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 4.2 9.3
DNA-7G 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 270 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.6 32.2
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
 CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-30G 30 1.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 520 Water Cooled 40x30x72 15.7x11.8x28.3 14.6 32.2
DNA-50G 50 2.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 700 Water Cooled 50x40x91 19.7x15.7x35.8 31.2 68.8
DNA-80G 80 4.2 15-25 1.0-1.7 1000 Water Cooled 50x45x123 19.7x17.7x48.4 36.9 81.4
DNA-100G 100 5.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 1100 Water Cooled 50x45x123 19.7x17.7x48.4 45 99.2
DNA-150G 150 7.9 15-25 1.0-1.7 1800 Water Cooled 60x50x138 23.6x19.7x54.3 63.8 140.7
DNA-200G 200 10.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 1900 Water Cooled 60x50x138 23.6x19.7x54.3 65.5 144.4
APPLICATIONS
Beverage industry, cold room,
drinking water, public places etc.,
DIGITAL PANEL OZONE GENERATOR

Smaller footprint
Corona discharge technology Digital timer
Air and water treatment Smaller footprint
14 15
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-A 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 90 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 5.2 11.5
DNA-7G-A 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G-A 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G-A 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G-A 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 280 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.2 31.3
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-D 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 80 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 4.2 9.3
DNA-7G-D 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G-D 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G-D 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G-D 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 270 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.6 32.2
APPLICATIONS
Apartment, hotel, bathroom, office,
classroom, kitchen, car, smoke odors,
pet odors etc.,

Rugged stainless steel housing
COMMERCIAL CERAMIC PLATE OZONE GENERATOR
OZONE GENERATOR FOR CAR
WALL-MOUNTED OZONE GENERATOR
OZONE LAUNDRY SYSTEM
1716
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
MAX
POWER
AIR FLOW TIMER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day W CFM min cm inches kg lbs
DNA-3500 3.5 0.2 82 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.2 4.9
DNA-7000 7 0.4 120 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.3 5.1
DNA-10000 10 0.5 130 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.4 5.3
DNA-20000 20 1.1 130 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.7 6
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
VOLTAGE
MAX
POWER
TIMER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day V W min cm inches kg lbs
DNA-1000MG 1 0.1 DC12 18 0-60 Air Cooled 16x25x20 6.3x9.8x7.9 2.4 5.3
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
 CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-W 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 100 Air Cooled 45x16x22 17.7x6.3x8.7 4.7 10.4
DNA-7G-W 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 150 Air Cooled 45x16x22 17.7x6.3x8.7 6.4 14.1
DNA-10G-W 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 160 Air Cooled 55x26x28 21.7x10.2x11 9.1 20.1
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
DISSOLVE

EASY TO INSTALL, OPERATE AND MAINTAINENCE
Dino’s DNC Series ozone generators inject ozone into the kitchen exhaust ducts, which located outside of the
contaminated airflow. The Ozone Generators is wall-mounted design which can be hung up against a wall and
connected to the exhaust duct using PVC pipe.
18 19
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
TREATED AIR FLOW
DISINFECTION
SPACE
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day CMH CFM m3 W cm inches kg lbs
DNC-20G 20 1.1 7000 4118 500-800 280 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18 39.6
DNC-40G 40 2.1 10000 5882 800-1200 300 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18.3 40.3
DNC-60G 60 3.2 15000 8824 1200-1500 350 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18.6 40.9
DNC-80G 80 4.2 20000 11765 1500-1800 640 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29 63.8
DNC-100G 100 5.3 25000 14706 1800-2000 700 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29.2 64.2
DNC-120G 120 6.3 30000 17647 2000-2200 740 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29.4 64.7
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Pressure up to 30 psi*

DNY oxygen generator is designed for 24/7
operation with continuous supply of oxygen
at guaranteed purity.
Paper and Pulp industries, Chemical
industries, Water and Wastewater
treatment, Metal gas wielding and
cutting, Fish farming etc.,
APPLICATIONS
20 21
*Please contact our sales representative for more information.
MODEL MAX OXYGEN OUTPUT PURITY MAX POWER OUTLET PRESSURE LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
l/min m3/h SCFH % W Mpa bar psi cm inches kg lbs
DNY-3L 3 0.2 6 93±3 450 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 27 59.4
DNY-5L 5 0.3 11 93±3 600 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 28 61.6
DNY-8L 8 0.5 17 93±3 620 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 29 63.8
DNY-10L 10 0.6 21 93±3 630 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 30 66
MODEL MAX OXYGEN OUTPUT PURITY MAX POWER OUTLET PRESSURE LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
l/min m3/h SCFH % KW Mpa bar psi cm inches kg lbs
DNY-20L 20 1.2 43 93±3 1.4 0.1 1 15 60x50x125 23.6x19.7x49.2 54 118.8
DNY-40L 40 2.4 85 93±3 2.8 0.1 1 15 100x50x138 39.4x19.7x54.3 106 233.2
DNY-60L 60 3.6 128 93±3 4.2 0.1 1 15 80x70x138 31.5x27.6x54.3 150 330
DNY-80L 80 4.8 170 93±3 5.6 0.1 1 15 100x70x138 39.4x27.6x54.3 216 475.2
DNY-100L 100 6 213 93±3 7.0 0.1 1 15 120x80x138 47.2x31.5x54.3 270 594
SPECIFICATIONS
Nanobubble is a water-purifying generator.
It helps to repair water quality by increasing
the oxygen or ozone contained in water.